
19/12 19:00

Resultat Löparnas kväll 2023-12-19
Senaste uppdatering: 2023-12-20 23:59:54

Arrangör IFK Umeå 
Arena Nolia friidrottshall 
Tävlingsort Umeå 
Tävlingsledare  Hans Nilsson 

F15 1000 m

1 Eyja Gautadóttir 09 Umedalens IF 3:10.64
2 Ellie Vedin 09 IF Vingarna 3:27.43
3 Svea Andersson-Junkka 10 IFK Umeå 3:32.51 PB
4 Thea Thafvelin 09 IFK Umeå 3:36.89 PB
5 Sigrid Styrman 10 IFK Umeå 4:01.86 PB
6 Irma Bjurdamm 09 IFK Umeå 4:02.05 PB

Wilma Lind 10 IFK Umeå DNF

Kvinnor & Män 3000 m

A-Final

19/12 20:00
Tot. plac.

1 Benjamin Näslund 01 IFK Umeå 8:38.30 1 PB
2 Hampus Björck 03 IFK Umeå 9:23.70 2
3 Mikkel Knif 82 IFK Umeå 9:36.14 3 SB
4 Niklas Berglund 79 IFK Umeå 9:46.04 4 SB
5 Hugo Djurstedt 01 - 9:53.99 5
6 Evelina Henriksson 99 IFK Umeå 9:55.37 6 SB
7 Andreas Andersson 80 Oskarshamn RC 10:13.77 7 PB
8 Malin Skoog 88 IFK Umeå 10:14.77 8 PB
9 Gauti Jóhannesson 79 Umedalens IF 10:26.43 9

Stefan Björck 71 IFK Umeå DNF

B-Final

19/12 19:40
Tot. plac.

1 Tomas Pekkari 80 IFK Umeå 10:30.90 10 SB
2 Rickard Jokela 84 - 10:41.83 11
3 Inge Englund 95 - 10:42.22 12
4 Jim Johansson 12 Umedalens IF 11:04.77 13
5 Vilhelm Borssén 08 IFK Umeå 11:15.10 14 PB
6 Thomas Strömsten 70 IFK Umeå 11:17.88 15 SB
7 Daniel Nilsson 81 TTGU IF 11:37.59 16 PB
8 Lars Johansson 81 Lycksele LK 16:13.51 27 PB
9 Alfons Johansson 15 Lycksele LK 17:55.29 28 PB

Lars Lundberg 86 TTGU IF DNF

C-Final

19/12 19:20



Tot. plac.
1 Kristin Simonsson 83 IFK Umeå 11:50.59 17
2 Jörgen Högkvist 69 IFK Umeå 11:59.32 18 SB
3 Peter Bäcklund 63 IFK Umeå 12:12.81 19
4 Jonathan Edlund 91 IFK Umeå 12:36.80 20
5 Tyra Östberg 04 - 12:48.31 21
6 Magnus Borssén 77 IFK Umeå 12:49.07 22
7 Leontien Herweijer 07 - 13:22.63 23
8 Robin Westberg 07 - 13:23.17 24
9 Adina Persson 07 - 14:23.05 25
10 Tomas Seco 83 - 14:26.76 26

Sammanställning

Plac. Res.
1 Benjamin Näslund 01 IFK Umeå 8:38.30 PB
2 Hampus Björck 03 IFK Umeå 9:23.70
3 Mikkel Knif 82 IFK Umeå 9:36.14 SB
4 Niklas Berglund 79 IFK Umeå 9:46.04 SB
5 Hugo Djurstedt 01 - 9:53.99
6 Evelina Henriksson 99 IFK Umeå 9:55.37 SB
7 Andreas Andersson 80 Oskarshamn RC 10:13.77 PB
8 Malin Skoog 88 IFK Umeå 10:14.77 PB
9 Gauti Jóhannesson 79 Umedalens IF 10:26.43
10 Tomas Pekkari 80 IFK Umeå 10:30.90 SB
11 Rickard Jokela 84 - 10:41.83
12 Inge Englund 95 - 10:42.22
13 Jim Johansson 12 Umedalens IF 11:04.77
14 Vilhelm Borssén 08 IFK Umeå 11:15.10 PB
15 Thomas Strömsten 70 IFK Umeå 11:17.88 SB
16 Daniel Nilsson 81 TTGU IF 11:37.59 PB
17 Kristin Simonsson 83 IFK Umeå 11:50.59
18 Jörgen Högkvist 69 IFK Umeå 11:59.32 SB
19 Peter Bäcklund 63 IFK Umeå 12:12.81
20 Jonathan Edlund 91 IFK Umeå 12:36.80
21 Tyra Östberg 04 - 12:48.31
22 Magnus Borssén 77 IFK Umeå 12:49.07
23 Leontien Herweijer 07 - 13:22.63
24 Robin Westberg 07 - 13:23.17
25 Adina Persson 07 - 14:23.05
26 Tomas Seco 83 - 14:26.76
27 Lars Johansson 81 Lycksele LK 16:13.51 PB
28 Alfons Johansson 15 Lycksele LK 17:55.29 PB

Stefan Björck 71 IFK Umeå DNF
Lars Lundberg 86 TTGU IF DNF

Sammanställning per klass

Män
1 Benjamin Näslund 01 IFK Umeå 8:38.30
2 Hampus Björck 03 IFK Umeå 9:23.70
3 Mikkel Knif 82 IFK Umeå 9:36.14
4 Niklas Berglund 79 IFK Umeå 9:46.04
5 Hugo Djurstedt 01 - 9:53.99
6 Andreas Andersson 80 Oskarshamn RC 10:13.77
7 Gauti Jóhannesson 79 Umedalens IF 10:26.43
8 Tomas Pekkari 80 IFK Umeå 10:30.90
9 Rickard Jokela 84 - 10:41.83
10 Inge Englund 95 - 10:42.22
11 Jim Johansson 12 Umedalens IF 11:04.77
12 Vilhelm Borssén 08 IFK Umeå 11:15.10
13 Thomas Strömsten 70 IFK Umeå 11:17.88
14 Daniel Nilsson 81 TTGU IF 11:37.59
15 Jörgen Högkvist 69 IFK Umeå 11:59.32
16 Peter Bäcklund 63 IFK Umeå 12:12.81



19/12 19:10

17 Jonathan Edlund 91 IFK Umeå 12:36.80
18 Magnus Borssén 77 IFK Umeå 12:49.07
19 Robin Westberg 07 - 13:23.17
20 Tomas Seco 83 - 14:26.76
21 Lars Johansson 81 Lycksele LK 16:13.51
22 Alfons Johansson 15 Lycksele LK 17:55.29

Stefan Björck 71 IFK Umeå DNF
Lars Lundberg 86 TTGU IF DNF

Kvinnor
1 Evelina Henriksson 99 IFK Umeå 9:55.37
2 Malin Skoog 88 IFK Umeå 10:14.77
3 Kristin Simonsson 83 IFK Umeå 11:50.59
4 Tyra Östberg 04 - 12:48.31
5 Leontien Herweijer 07 - 13:22.63
6 Adina Persson 07 - 14:23.05

P15 1000 m

1 Ari Freyr Gautason 12 Umedalens IF 3:17.80 PB
2 Erik Lundbäck 10 IFK Umeå 3:34.41 PB
3 Guðjón Valur Jonmundsson 11 - 3:36.06
4 Samuel Hedenås 13 IFK Umeå 3:47.04 PB
5 Sven Nordin 17 IFK Umeå 4:21.61


